Timetable ~ 1

S Bus Stop Name Bus Schedule
2D First Bus | Last Bus

Sendai Station 9:00 | 16:00

Aoba-dori Ichibancho Subway Station | 9:04 | 16:04

Bansuisodo 9:06 | 16:06
Zuihoden Mausoleum 9:13 | 16:13
Sendai City Museum / Sendai International Center

. . ‘. 9:18 | 16:18
Sendai Ryokusaikan Visitor Center
Site of Sendai Castle 9:23 | 16:23
Aobayama Subway Station 9:27 | 16:27

Tohoku University Museum of Natural History | 9:28 | 16:28
International Center Subway Station / Miyagi Museum of Art | 9:35 | 16:35
Traffic Park / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant | 9:39 | 16:39

Osaki Hachimangu Shrine 9:43 | 16:43
Sendai Mediatheque 9:52 | 16:52
Jozenji-dori Ave. / Sendai City Hall | 9:55|16:55
Hirose-dori Subway Station 9:59 | 16:59

0]
@
©)
®
®
®
@
®
@
@
®
O)

Sendai Station 10:07 | 17:07

@ Service Interval
- Weekdays(Mon.-Fri.) : Every 20 min.
- Weekends(Sat., Sun. & Holidays) and August: Every 15 min.

@ About 70 minutes per loop

The buses which depart from Sendai Station after 3:00 p.m. will be
out-of-service after returning to the station as their final stop.
During busy hours, we may ask the passengers to wait for the next
bus or change to another bus.

@ E1T—Ey705
- 15:00 BUR MU &TE "t R MFTAIER Sl & 1580 FSE B .
CERIRE, THBEESH T MEIRRS ML, f

© ET—A70535E
- 15:00 1 5 I A R B OB HER LI B S AT 3B 2%
TERIE, TREBESH T UE. RERRAMIEE.

O uF 2702

15:00 O|SOICIO| QA S Uotobl AL Sateiol Mrtolejol| S 2t3t Zof
BHEELIC

BTAZTUOIE S0 THS HAS JIC2I7L CHE HAZ Zojlet2 8o Es
&Lt

M .

o o

."[‘ﬁnﬁ"lﬂizﬂ'lm 70 UNADKIUIIDY
safiafisananamiiulandanm 15.00 u. szngalivinsnasannauani
aniidailugasaagatie

Tugluassdn imenvsliglasassasadaduialunsawdswllausads

o A
* AudYu

st -4 Wi-Fi is available with Loople Sendai!

SENDAI Free Wi-Fi is available at locations displaying
= .l the sticker on the left, such as on Loople Sendai buses,
L w;."ﬁ at bus stops, and in tourist information centers!

Bus Fares

Up to 2 preschool children are free of charge.
Adults (under 12 years old)

¥260 ¥130

¥ Payment by IC pass(Suica, PASMO, Icsca, etc) is also accepted.

Children

Single-ride

For

Loople Sendai
only i
Children

under 12 years old)

One-day Pass for
Loople Sendai

For
Subway and

Loople Sendai
Children

(under 12 years old)

¥460

One-day Pass for
Loople Sendai and Subway

¥920

Ticket Window

% Purchase One-day Passes at the ticket window located
at the Sendai West Exit Bus terminal.

M HRFSHOHERFUAEEOE T2 RREH0

1 BISREZFRVSH €33 L B UEFR O E WA RR S PO

K1 SR Tl i MCo|H MZ 71 AR D' 2tHA

¢ dmileTuiismieiigadesalui
ysdayasnriisataneanasuanvassnildula

No change given for notes larger than 1,000 yen on the bus.

KT, AFE—FTHTHAD

IS ER - ARE—THTRE \r
X|@l= 1,00090 mtz2|2F BHEL|CH

lisidunoulinsdisudusuiasyarannnh 1,000 wu *

3% You can also use THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS and SENDAI AREA PASS.

AT A48 A THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS F SENDAI AREA PASS o

3 SRR AT LA F THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS B SENDAI AREA PASS

%THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS %! SENDAI AREA PASSE 0|25}4! 4= &Lt

o va

B qmﬂ'm’rm’[‘uum THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS uaziis SENDAI AREA PASS l#inéian

Loople Sendai and Subway Route Map

LOOPLE SENDAI
@,

Osaki
Hachimangu Shrine

Kita-Sendai

International
Center Subway Station /
Miyagi Museum of Art

International
Center

Site of
Sendai Castle

Yagiyama
Zoological Park

Namboku Line

§$§?§,‘, Tozai Line

JCLEVETLE]
Subway Station

Mausoleum

Sendai Sightseeing City Loop Bus

LOOPLE SENDAI

e EEILILE
“h BB

lWun1esavrunie ludiassula

[ BUS GUIDE )

Sendai Station

Bus Stop

Loople Sendai Website West Exit

Pedestrian

® o o [
® o o e

Toaal Ticket Window

LI / Deck
Wes? Exit%usﬁl_l_ SENDAI

Station

0

| Tourist Information Center |

SENDAI CITY

Sendai

' I
Hotel Metropolitan S-PAL *

Welcome to

" Sendai! ¢

k Loople Sendai is a “city loop” bus service that
loops around major tourist spots in Sendai, the “City of Trees”.

FREILERHSE "HFHRZE UG
l FEWSL M AERITHE “WHELR" Bt

ERRWERIRE “HRHZE Wan
FEBMBBIRTRA "HHEE, BEL -
Q| T A| - MiCtol2]|

TR XIS =Etehs “AlE| 22 HAYL|CE

Y

1
MK
x
0
>
rr
Hy

wWunesadumsludiaasula fu satia L’iﬂu'[uu‘im"l
usaUUANIBsiEIEAuTasdiasuvisuanlsl ula

@ With a One-day Pass you can enjoy unlimited rides and are entitled
to discount privileges at some tourist facilities along the bus routes.

@ High-speed wireless LAN (Wi-Fi) service is available on Loople
Sendai bus and at the bus stops.

@ On board announcements are in Japanese and English.

O MREF HRES, YHAEHHLTE, EHEEHREART S
HERZRELFITINRE.

[ ﬁﬁ;ﬁﬁ%ﬂé‘EW&’A%Eiiﬁﬁ, BEETLLLAN (Wi-Fi)

® ERER -

O MRFIBAFES - ERATTHALTE - HHEEHMREREENS-
WFEEARER BB G ITIERE

O ERHARMWEEARAHELTEL  HEERERLAN (WiFi)
HISER -

@ ENHEXEE -

@35I25YU XRE Etn W £ AoH AM AlMol|M
S 4 QU 12 SRS TOHsiD ASLICH

@ 2E drtolof HA otnt HREME= Wi-Fi MHIAS 0|83 4
AFLICE

@ HA MM F0] OfLt2AME FHQl& LT

rr

1ok
]
am
g
o
o

@ F9ming Faniteu Aswsalituassaaldnmazann

uagldifwinsandnauanuising q savssinu Wisstunsvisaiien
@ Tusoili Loople Sendai uazilhwsaaliuinms Wi-Fi anunage
@ Tusatimsimsudsihesanifiunndengy




VENZ: -

4 |
A Convenient Way to Tour Sendai! Sightseeing Information g

How to Ride Loople Sendai Bus

Sendai Station
Bus Stop

Ticket Window

The Loople Sendai bus departs from bus stop
No.16 in front of Sendai Station West Exit.

Bus Stop

Hotel Metropolitan l Sendai

Let’s go to
the bus stop!

This is tF1e West Exit Pedestrian Deck on
the 2nd floor of Sendai Station.

Go straight and turn right at the first
crossroads.

stop No.16.

One-day Pass is
available here.

K

The ticket Window is next to bus
stop No.16.

This is bus stop No.16, the Loople

Only valid on the date written.
Sendai bus stop.

_i I No change will be given. ’

j ‘ﬁ Please have some

change ready.

Press this button when you want to get
off at the next stop.

Make sure to show the back side of your One-day
Pass with the date to the driver. Single-ride
passengers must pay the fare in cash or with an IC
pass.

SENDAI
Station

East
Exit

Go down the stairs on the left to bus

- The 3rd Saturday and Sunday of May
Sendai Aoba Festival /

“=1 The 2nd Saturday and Sunday in September

Sendai Tanabata Festival /
e - BHE / Lk - BER/ ELIE /WaEISE/ & - EHEEHLELT/
Micto| - otHt Ex| / Micto] &M =/ & - EEFHERELTE /

Sendai Jozenji Street Jazz Festival /

wanaaleuziiasifula wananmuuazidisadula ZHX| AEZ|E R{= HAE[H in MiCto] /

suuFamadiaouulamidludisadula

DiSCOU“tS xas of May 2025

Pass benefits “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai”,

12 SXHE ®A| EX / Tusausasimiieiuiofusuaaddléi

Early to late December
Sendai Pageant of Starlight /

hERzES/
&2 Bish / \
SENDAI 0| THHE / e
suuaaussdiiiadula \
\/</ 7
~ AKX

“One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway”
Show your One-day Pass and get discounts at the following places: / 1HRE 455K BES / BRI AREHNEE /

o Hotel Metropolitan Sendai / s, DATE BIKE /
o UBKBEKIRIE / UEABEARE / L i i
Q =uvi=zzam ol 0) ﬁ;i‘;ﬁ /L’:’f‘a{f
Tsousauinsluauaudula o

5% discount

at Lobby Lounge Chaleur, Bar Knight,
Restaurant & Café Serenity, Japanese Restaurant
Hayase, and Chinese Restaurant Touri

One-day rental bicycle
at student rate

o The Westin Sendai /
Ve UBEETTIERE / A BT TERE /
9) SIAEISH MCto] /
Tasusunaaudula

5% discount

at Restaurant Symphony, Japanese
Restaurant Ichimuan

Sendai City War Reconstruction Memorial Hall / Zuihoden Mausoleum /

¥570—>¥4.6( (Adults-University Students)
¥410—¥ 31  (High school students)
¥21 0—>¥1 60(Elementary-.1unior High school students)

Admission discount
available

Sendai City Museum /

@510 IATERELARE /AT ERESE / @520, = @28 (ATEME / lATENE /
i o R / FmER / =0|SH / = = L
€ cton zix 22 T @ Tnd O o usw,
vafiszAnfiuysensaidinodul (RIS WisAudiaadula

Entry at the group rate
for the Exhibition Room

Aoba Castle Museum / Osaki Hachimangu Shrine /

o EIHANRRE/ EEHENRRE/ S KIE)\IEE / AMS/\EE /
6 Ottt o XpEFAl2H/ 2A7| SERI2ETE MAL/
wwmmﬂﬂﬂmwaﬂam AadlamAsdiiug

¥110 discount Free postcard gift

The details of this service campaign are subject to change without prior notice. /ﬁEmETE‘E%éﬁ*B‘JE&TEK /

BRBARTRIERIERENHEN TEY - / SHHSS ol glo| HPE £ UBLICL /5 5 Suszlumisineareiing

“One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway”

lagbisasudebinarwaaomiia

Those who have purchased “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway” are eligible for discounts at the facilities along the subway routes listed below.

Show your “One-day Pass for Loople Sendai and Subway” before entering the facilities to use the discount.
WX “FREILLA - B A 1 BRES", FIEFIMKITLIRETEZMN. NERH, BEHT FEILLE - B A 1 BRES” #ITER.
BB "EARWE - @A 1 AREH - UETIELRRETEZIM - AR - BT TEWRWE - @M 1 BRES ETER -

“RE Micto| - X|5H 38 1Y SXHE"S ToisHH Ch3Q XIsHY HM AIMEZ SQIFLICE 0|8 uli= UF Hof| “RZ Micto] - XI5HY 3 1Y SRS MMl FHAIL.

o & wa - wa TS 1Y
windia "danileTudmiusal Wmesndrumeludesula uazsollinu snhilulduiusadaumsoissisalnimesoiiliauisldls usas danileiudmivsods umeseiounuludsasula essolWliau feudadandhon

Subway Tozai Line

Subway Namboku Line

Nagamachi-minami Station

Yagiyama Zoological Park Station | Miyagino-dori Station Dainohara Station

Yagiyama Zoological Park / Sendai City Sendai City or Nagamachi Station
INARWZARE / Museum of History and Folklore /| Tomizawa Site Museum/ | Sendai Literature Museum / | Sendai City Science Museum / Wild Plants Garden /
ARSI AR / EELRBARIE/ EFRTRIFIE CRRRHENE / B FE / fETHREE / HER/

op7|o0l S22/ EERAEFEE/ =R B IR eSS / e 2eE/ B mHEHESEEE / HER/
fuFAIBTIoTa AMTIERIZ 2/ Z0|RIet RAEEH (RiEel & XY / Micto| &t/ "“ElOIAI 4_}§.h.;+ / OF=%/
wiishuuiuaslssiAmans | Wnsaumnizdisadule | WisAuassaunssadisadula | WisAuInmmansuiaul suplzies

Asahigaoka Station

By bus from Sendai Station

*The Facilities mentioned above are available at a group rate.

Interpretation

Support Hotline

Please call 022-224-1919 for assistance with travel information, or when you have communication
difficulties at facilities in Sendai. Open everyday 9:00~17:00 (except for irregular closed days).
(Available in 22 languages including English, Chinese, Korean, Vietnamese, Nepali, and Thai)




g @ WML T “EEL =1EE @) (BT TR
fees when you show the One-day Pass for

T ; o WE" 1ARESTERBLDAN I8, 1 BRESTHESEMNA
= : _ > i Loople Sendai at the facilities marked 0 =HE, =(EmE -
o @ o

O O S O ‘ @ : Discounts or other benefits. O : FEILHFMER. O : EFRIFMEMR - : © : dayamsanduinmsiilaliiins LOOPLE
L P L E E N D A I R U T E M A P You'll be given a gift or a discount on entrance

lduresriyvieanduinadnsudisuansda
LOOPLE SENDAI wilsiuiiyadeiiiaiaevany

@ uansliog

) ) Y
H H H i i A multi-purpose cultural facility that combines a library, galleries and other venues. Designed by the . H i Ci
Osaki Ha.ir.l..l..ma;gm; S;Iél%ed‘ se?ﬂi{;ﬁ;ﬂ;ﬂ?qeﬁ world-famous architect Toyo Ito, it won the World Architecture Awards 2002 Best Building in East Asia. JO‘Zenjl dori Ave'__l‘_sendal Clty Hall
= [IRY:] s g
K \EE R A/\EERI smtill= L*Bl FEEHE. TATES. ERSOSIEILBEE. RERERNRARARERORELR, EHS AT A
SAIFISHRISIRA @ AadilaznAgndsiug smt{lll & IRERSL L Al Al FRT 2002 B R ARTXBERAR. EiEF A EHTBA
219 i Fuladifes BB TR - BESNSINEEILERE - SHATRNRERFRSHBHREE . A|EiQF
Osaki Hachimangu built in 1607 by Lord DATE Masamune, is a magestic shrine pavilion with UlElO‘lEﬂEEA‘I-‘.—_I‘n tUtANNLSA igmﬁégﬁg:g;‘ ;ﬁg;zggﬁjgz?m > RUREROBERFREMA KA EE{IEE‘I\? EI/ Al’éi:r. < 1
brilliantly colored carvings on a base of deep black urushi lacquer. It is the oldest shrine constructed Open: Sendai Mediath : 9:00-22:00 - _ _ _ _ AUULILDBUILAT [ ViIDLNDILDULA
ans s **inthe gongen-zukuri style and is designated as a National Treasure. P s:zd:: S:irrli?n Ifi(l];::ry: oea0 20100 EME, ARCIS, Hpi2| SS FHIS OIS 25t AL, MAMeR Rt ?Ej—fﬁf} SIE EQ29|
Photo by Osaki Hachimangu Shrine KBS 60T ESAEN ST AR AN. HISSENEASEAEE, BilaUIREEHRR (Open until 18:00 on Saturdays, Sundays and national holidays) CHEXSE, World Architecture Awards 2002 Best Building in East Asia® $&UCL. J dori A lined with zelk h bol Send
E tcard aift B \HEE R 1607 R HAKIR . HigH 2 ‘ RRIR &, B R R ISR R 3 . . X : W 9 s 5 AT, & . s N T I : = ozenji-dori Avenue, lined with zelkova trees, is a street that symbolizes Sendai,
oty BABGERNERER. (AAREEASORARARR, SHEANT. o e e ear hotdays (Do 5 - o 3) A S P £ Al e teCiyorlees.
Pass atthe ceremony hall) 16074, FEH=AlRE XIS \ESE L A2 0 AR » ELABSAERL BESE0TR - Sendai Shimin Library: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), Ou can also enjoy the nearby shopping arcades.
BAAREREENEIESES  BETAHT o The fourth Thursda(y (Jan. - Nov.), ) %%ﬁ%ﬂﬁgiﬁ;iﬁﬁkﬁ “BRZE” HIEHIREERE.
New Year holidays (Dec. 28 - Jan. 4 3% R ZEBHE RO HE ER ST iR SR D
16074301 CHef| DRAMRL] Sofl Qfs FZAE 2A17| SIRIRH= EE vl SxHAe| x2to| Sa}xtatst f'LﬂgﬁE'&E;}:“’me‘J*’"i?j(fijEA%ﬁ [FMZ4B] BYILEROZSEIEERE -
AlFolct, =ollM THE el E 2 ZiE Aol ZRE K™ of ULk \. ) g:sbﬁmmfﬁm;ﬁ;m%;g%% = = 1 BHLE RIERES
= BefE PIYUT AYFR BB AT °
Tomdmdsuglégnaomiunaireiuluiia . 1607 muddesusiivanias snmygiuz \ LE|LIR 71247} e ZHX| E2lE "2 EAI'2tD EalE MiCtole] Ad 2,
fyaudumeadniduisalsuuuanina s LﬂuﬁmiﬁLrhLLﬁﬁgﬂﬁ'ﬁammﬁaTwi:mﬂn‘jﬂu ‘ 7trtolofl XISt otAHIOI=ET oM E ABE S 5= UCL
uazldsunriuseadusanwisma - Kita-yobancho ouulasudlad ﬁl’i’mimﬁmﬁumﬁmﬁﬂu dunuuil dudydnunizeafiadule
. J 0 Station Aolsdohdudesuviouantst (asTuzdenlng)
. - aynawuiumsteuisiienfiunlndidsels
~\ Osaki Hachimangu \ / L w,
Traffic Park*' / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant*> Shrine \ i .
TR - = EE AR Sankyfond ® %— \ X e _ )
ZBLE - ZBEKEIH Water Power Plant : \ Hirose-dori Subway Station
e
nEZH - MIAXIQL £2WUHA OF Sankyozawa 100 Year . T i3 vy
aeses | Tsalwiminhdadeanm Electric Historical Center \{ ! \\ gwagl Pref?ctural 7e2:ja;_ Station / EifiEis
overnmen “-I TEEIT / = of
e ==1:0] SIEM =2
*1 Open: 9:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), Use by general visitors ,6% Sendai City Hall e ﬂul-\mljﬁ]‘] / ! a I‘MTI':I “I “’I 2
may be limited during visit of groups (school groups, etc.) on weekdays. New Year Q,(\ \ H aaIniwinnuaiinsing
holidays (Dec.28-Jan.4) P . A\ Kotodai-koen Micto| F/ y
*2 Open: 10:00-16:00 C . followi fitf . . ) X &Yodoml Bridge
pen: 10:00-16: losed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), New Year holidays Sankyozawa S “B 5 do(\ AV @
- / Fudoson ,3& yozen” ~
@ N Temple Traffic Park @ %@0 | | @ K Shimakawa Ié\oga-dorsitlcil_\ibancho
. . 7 nternationa ) o Museum ubway Station
In.tern.atlonal Center SUbway Station / (Sendai International Center Miyagi Museum Center Station Zz. C?_\ S Hirose-dori ﬁ-u-l-iﬁ-—%mmlj
Miyagi Museum of Art (Miyagi Museum of Art) Conference building) l S = Station e &
EIFRARL G - BB RAIER  ( jun10 2003 Mar 31. 2026 ) | (Apr.20 2025-0ct1 2027 (7 DATE BIKE = e A RiE— BT
p 64. o) - =
EEFErhiOvily - = I ERSE T EERY Closed for renovation Closed for renovation ), (enspace) z = DATE BIKE Of@H}x=2| O|X|dtxH
i y work (estimated) work (estimated) o5, $ . pve- 2 YSENDAI Tourist Information Desks i 1 I‘n I "I AAA"I
23| MIE{S : 0|O}7 || 2RI} \e 8. - oecdot B " Ache dBF' (APA Hotel TKP aanusaiwinauailavclasgavsle
I 1A = an_ o a a N % Sendai " .o Arcad® Ao Sendai-Eki Kita
anrilsawliAudunsfusunuaidunes/isAuifaysiend i \ %e City War @ - \gnoppiney Station l® ) This area is next to Sendai’s shopping arcades.
This is a main convention facility of Sendai which contains an exhibition room : Regonstruction ﬁ%pg-doﬂ I:()Sér:I(;E GBaIr}d<eE whe natlonally famous Sendal Tanabata Pestival
of 3,000m?, a large hall equipped with 6-language simultaneous interpretation Tohoku University - - Kaw_auchl T M ial Hall Sct It'anc Palace) takes pla(‘:e here from AU?USt th to 8th each year.
facilities, and various convention rooms which represent its functionality in \{ Museum - Station Fiqure skatin — — iy 023 Ling emoria a SHon — : — 51111@%’5%%%%*@@@@?& M .
holding large scale international convention. Access to this facility is 5 minutes ’ of Natural Histor - . 9 ge Sendai ~ ~y . ~ e e EEF8AeH~8H, MLFITEEFEN “UWEEIE .
from Sendai Station by Subway Tozai Line. The Sendai Multicultual Center in y #” Tohoku Univ. monument International = O_n-']aChl - LA SEA YA ERETEAS o
- the building provides tourist information to visitors. -~ (Kawauchi Center\/, Nish'fflf(ogn 5. +«(Subway) #5458 86A~8H y'\ggﬁﬁéﬁ%@ﬁ%ﬂ’ﬂ MLBtsE] -
International Center Station gy aaa i tbidit. BT H00mMREEN, T8&AEcEESR Campus) o { Station ne L Hotel HictolollMel AZol| Z|=21 ofAlo|=7tol| Q1.
AEFRENATMERBSUE, HBEANEEFRS I RINEE. ) ac‘(\'\-do(\ 6@ Monterey ik 8 6U~8AUl= H=MoZ FHB
BE b RALIOTE, SN SUAKSHRNRREE, ERNIEEX e ™ 2 { Tourist — g\,,. . | “Actol EfLtHIEL OEMRI(ER)7E FHEIEC
i3t L B ) 5B 2 AT T A BT L Sendai information | ‘Mivagino-dori | o o o mstoituila
] . . e ¥ ¢ Station cisedulaiisg itz
S (LA T E DI - [T 5 3000mAESS) - Ea s ARcEES +  Visitor Cente - % Center lwﬂmﬂ:mmmmmmL‘nluimwmmﬁmmmuﬂivmﬂ
IR R AN S LSS A A SRR R AR - O sSendai The Westin> petropolitan | Pl — SO 68 o
. lﬁ%ﬁﬁ@%gﬁﬂ@ﬁi% *Bgiﬁﬁﬁifm’iﬁﬁﬁﬁéﬂﬁ'l‘?%iiﬁﬁﬁ BRI IA 2 'Aobayama City Museum & Sendai 7%0 Sendai . J
Sendai International Center / (b AE DB EIRFERCEER - PMMERABHRER - ' Station ) . ‘ X
WA ERHR | MCjo|Aje] Sa4xiol 44 AL, 3,000me2| ZIALA ol2io] 67 o SAISS ) _ . (Aobajo) Site of Hyojogawara Namboku | h
4 QUCEH XI5H EXI0|MO| JHEE0)| w2t MCLO|S0IAEE]Q] AQA|ZI0| 52O, ; . ‘ . . suisod
Hicto] ZRIME] | Cio AR Sl HElol ee HUEE SR gAS sl ol & gt |& (Aobayama ' Botanical Garden | Mus€um Sendai Castle Tohoku Univ. / B 2 S B
- P (Katahira C ) )
guiunnadisadule . ~ Campus) ] ) atahira Campus e e
duguiuansduizasifiosdula ivissuansduiitui 3,000 as. ~ Loy 5 7 B R EER]
Open: 9:00-21:30 Fasuseynpunavaiindendisgunsniinioeioudanmwion 6 N HIAQ|A = OF
L « o T o - - \ o |__o|_|_E IX
Closed: Irregular closing  “es¥essszamuaiin wiansseiumatszgnssduummanunalnalls ~ tam, -
days and New Year snmadabivinssallifuaslale fadumeldazandes 5 wiinamidula ~ - U\??ﬁﬂ‘[‘ﬂ‘[ﬂ
holidays guitansssmmnmadulawioulueasiadupifaysmaeaitiniilasfiaunsoanlduinmaly o e ltSUt_SUbaShl - '
\_ Y ) N \ 0 Zuihoden ’ Station *Former Residence of Doi Bansui (poet and English literary)
~ (Mausoleum of DATE Masamune) I Open: 9:00-17:00
\ Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday),
- ) \ ~ | New Year holidays (Dec.29-Jan.3) y
Tohoku University Museum of Natural History ~ | Atagobashi \
i ASESZ R BERAIER \\ To Yagiyama Zoological Park e Station \ -
RIAEXRBEDERE ALRIFEAER R Zui ® Loople Discount
. . L . . . . - uihoden Mausoleum J u N
O|ZICHEHRIH AL EL IO} Site of Sendai Castle ! Sendai City Museum/ Sendai International Center/ Sendai Ryokusaikan Visitor Center |, w " e ¥570¥460 (Adults University
AN =4 @® Loople Discount " IERERET InBEYE students)
an o € aa & a 3 & — S o B N
NiNsA NI IRmanIsIInTIA fi&miE L& EELE (Aoba Castle tuseum) & IEYE /W& BTG /I EFFIER N =o|Eul o A Pz
s a o . . - = -] students
whsamineaelnlag MclolME|  UshamiBula WETmEYE/Wa Bl / LA B EE © LooploDisoount amu"u;‘[mﬁq e —
. 10: . resion: CIlEE) (Sl VNI Junior High school students)
Open: 1.0.00-16.00 Admlss.lon. ¥ 59 gAduIts) ) ) Aoba Castle Museum / SH AR TIE | SEHEHETREE / drS 3/ 2AM|ME{/ ST ALO|ZE 2 Entry at the group rate for the = ] 1 »
Closed: ge?/'geallygaﬁgafj?il:\owil:?n?;ig Itufsat":lgvr\‘/ zgg:lﬁgl?:‘go;lday), OFRH} A KFEFAIRH/ fisisfamissmarlavs ﬁﬁﬁﬁ’mﬁu‘iamffﬁlﬂ / ﬁuﬁu’m’m’]ﬁu‘iamﬁu‘lﬁ Exhibition Room Q L Open: 9:00-16:50 (Last admission: 16:30) o
y ing gust, Ne r yS, o . . u Photo courtesy of Zuihoden 9:00-16:20 between Dec. - Jan. (Last admission: 16:00)
the last Sunday in August for facility inspection Open: 9:00-17:00 (16:00 from Nov.-Mar.) . i
. Admission: ¥570 (Univ. student and older)
\. J Admission: ¥770 (Adults) Ejezﬁlggﬁgﬁju"‘mlﬁﬁm Closed: Dec. 31
=} 4 =am BR . .
This is the site where Lord DATE Masamune built Sendai Castle (also called Aoba Castle) MICIO|A| 22 [ Aifisiaidiasidula Zuihoden is the final resting place of the members of DATE clan including
) \ more than four centuries ago. You can get a panoramic view of Sendai from the place the first feudal lord DATE Masamune.
4 — - Aobayama Subway Station where a statue of Lord Masamune on horseback stands. Here you can visit Open: 9:00-16:45 (Last admission: 16:15) A superb example of elegant, gorgeously decorated architecture of the early Edo period.
- - 1. %ﬂ'l’[]_]ﬁﬁ' the Aoba Castle Museum, which displays a range of items related to the DATE clan. Admission: . Ideal for strolls on the grounds, which are surrounded by cryptomeria groves.
" R400S EHFEBRRAMOUAT (BHABIHI) Wi mission: ¥A60 (Univ. student and adults) RUABNE—RBLFARRORE, RREHX0AH,
BEIL WEREHRA DB, 2N MIAHR. © (Loople Discount; Entry to the MERRTMEME SRS, 40T IPHRSBRANEEKE.
ot2Htofol EERRABXFAMURO AN AR AR Fate or ¥100 discount on ERWHRAOLA I, CRRENHS.
= i ¢ == -3 i i isi i i i - = s —_ -
st Touzsas 24003 ERFEHFRAMILAN (HHATEN) Miflh - special exhibition admission) o0 Ryokusaikan Visitor Genter Eﬂﬁ‘;ﬁg%ﬂsﬁgﬂgg Gardens ST PENROBN - EREEMOEN -
vEE y e R EATS Closed: Mondays Open: 9:00-19:00(Mar. - Nov.) ol@ttotal A= 21 LAl STARS RSN A B RS 2 AR SRS 2 15 o
ERERT ERRNERNE IR TREE o : .00-17: . A= ERIRE RIS R REMNBSH
REBRTERFEER e 9 ) (The following day if it is a national holiday), 9:00-17:00(Dec. - Feb.) OSSR v 1 ERWRRAARIMATIRIE - R SERS I
400 O F ciell OARUIS0l| 25 7=l Micto] Mottt Hol2tne &) |HX|, The day after a national holida Closed: The 1st Monday of Mar.Jun.Sep. L Micto| X Che| DIAFRUIZ | B2, BRAXIEE HMAZof Qlct,
CHEl| OIALRL| 7|0H0] = B0 MCto] M7IXIE Bheoll Hi2kE 4 QT © ensyif that day falls on Satu{'da and Dec. Open: 9:00-17:00 (Last admission: 16:00) MAMGtT S5 ZAE ol Al =7] 2459| z|T8olct
ORALRUIZ T RIEISH K27 TIAIE OFRu} 4 XIRHABIE B0l UCk Sunday or national holiday) Dec.29 - Jan.3 Admission: ¥230 (Adults) ER3 ALLR 200 S2{UQ) 0] BAE A0S 5%
Husnuiidawaiinaniay ansygurlishanamidila miefiduniunsmanlauy) Wenindamsmsiou Closed: Mondays (The following day if it Tomaney vievewisirianomssuaieniay amyws dnsuenniwadula idausasene 1 et
aunsdwpdesdulanumlumnldnnanuinsguiiusesnmgiusluuniodin ;alls °Dn a national h:llday), f fetsdusenifessanilaunssugausnzesadoelnzAldunaanusiegvmsnuua g
awnsadmaiisiuss e melausld dnsuanesing q ﬂtﬁmﬂmﬁuuﬂﬁwmﬁwm: tazrgpgg;rgzirirtg): I;a(;ay before wangiunsiuneadsssue 9 MpussBINARsURIUTBRaNEIBfuaY
. J " S o J

<Supported by : Sendai City/Miyagi International Tourism Theme Area Promotion Conference> <Information such as admission fees is as of Sep. 2023 and is subject to change.> <Photographs courtesy of : Miyagi Prefecture Tourism Policy Division>



